
Gateshead Indoor Series - meeting 3 ( 9th February 2017)

Grade

60mH
U13G 569 Evie Harrison Gateshead Harriers & Ac 11.09

U13B 577 Sam Mordue Chester Le Street & Dist AC 12.46

U13B 670 Finlay Telfer Alnwick 14.19

U15G 591 Grace McGlone Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 9.86

U15G 574 Amy Lott Morpeth Harriers & Ac 9.95

U15G 647 Kate Smith Tynedale Harriers & Ac 10.33

U15G 655 Mia Liddell Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 10.38

U15G 706 Antse Hall Alnwick 12.13

U17W 700 Jemma Rowell North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.92

U17W 573 Eliza Withers Richmond & Zetland Harriers 9.95

U17W 711 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.18

U17W 701 Katie Bland North Shields Polytechnic Club 11.11

U15B 580 Aaron Lillistone Blaydon Harriers & Ac 10.89

U15B 671 Olliver Telfer Alnwick 11.69

U17M 628 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.77

U17M 584 Connor Splevins North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.38

U17M 633 Sam Gorman Blaydon Harriers & Ac 9.94

U20W 683 Amy Barron Jarrow & Hebburn 9.80

60m U13G 654 Madelieine Liddell Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 9.47

U13G 645 Lily White Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 9.73

U13G 640 Maddie Barbour North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.73

U13G 636 Lucy Webster Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.73

U13G 648 Philippa Ramsay Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.86

U13G 604 Olivia Gent Morpeth Harriers & AC 10.33

U13G 637 Martha Young Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.37

U13B 695 Jakey Weech North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.77

U13B 566 Joel Brown-King Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.86

U13B 593 Jay Rawson Chester Le Street & Dist AC 8.87

U13B 583 Joshua Chrisp Blyth Running Club 8.92

U13B 575 Ethan Dewan Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.04

U13B 664 Hugo Fletcher Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.10

U13B 696 Max Tait Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.14

U13B 630 Rohan Champman Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 9.37

U13B 602 Will Batey Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.40

U13B 673 Andrew Caygill Jarrow & Hebburn 9.45

U13B 598 Jacob Rutter Darlington H & AC 9.47

U13B 708 Joseph Kilgour North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.47

U13B 611 Alex Wallace Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.65

U13B 577 Sam Mordue Chester Le Street & Dist AC 9.86

U13B 631 George Forrest Unattached 9.89

U15G 601 Philippa Ellis Houghton Harriers & Ac 8.31

U15G 687 Lucy Errington North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.60

U15G 574 Amy Lott Morpeth Harriers & Ac 8.63

U15G 655 Mia Liddell Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 8.67

U15G 597 Charlotte Rutter Darlington H & AC 8.69

U15G 694 Rosie Winter Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.69

U15G 689 Alicia Beverley North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.75



Grade

U15G 669 Quisha Graham North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.79

U15G 680 Emma Jardine North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.82

U15G 663 Grace Gnecere Blaydon Harriers & Ac 8.85

U15G 688 Lois Kendall North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.88

U15G 643 Regan James Blaydon Harriers & Ac 8.88

U15G 650 Olivia Hawkes Morpeth Harriers & Ac 8.90

U13G 666 Charlotte Devitt North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.95

U15G 603 Kosi Izuora Chester Le Street & Dist AC 9.10

U15G 599 Martha Topping North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.20

U15G 668 Freya Robinson North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.26

U15G 679 Helen Dickson North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.27

U15G 712 Olivia Steanson Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.30

U15G 706 Antse Hall Alnwick 9.32

U15G 667 Evie Perrett North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.34

U15G 705 Evie Coyne Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.41

U15B 570 Matthew Lawson Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.90

U15B 661 Matthew Lumb Houghton Harriers & Ac 8.08

U15B 703 James Hutton Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.11

U15B 641 A J Barbour North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.18

U15B 653 Tom Paterson Jarrow & Hebburn 8.29

U15B 704 Matthew Robertson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.56

U15B 580 Aaron Lillistone Blaydon Harriers & Ac 8.66

U15B 665 Thom J J Smith Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.02

U15B 622 Mason McDonald Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.04

Round 1 SM 685 Ciaran McGuire Northumbria University 7.17

U20M 625 Elliot Birss Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.37

T20 SM 589 Reece Palmer (t20) Chester Le Street & Dist AC 7.41

U17M 628 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.55

SM 588 Sean O'Hara Morpeth Harriers & Ac 7.60

SM 634 Julian Osei-Bonsu Gateshead Harriers & AC DISQ

SM 692 Kenny Harrison Morpeth Harriers & AC 7.53

SM 702 Curtis Metcalfe Darlington H & AC 7.60

SM 600 Justin Cooper Newcastle University Ac 7.69

U20M 590 Bryn Mordey Tynedale Harriers & Ac 7.70

SM 585 Darren Towart Tynedale Harriers & Ac 7.90

U20M 713 Declan Marshall South Shields Harriers 7.61

U20M 657 Russell Bewick Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 7.71

U20M 662 Reece Carroll Sunderland 7.72

U17M 690 Adam Swalwell Blyth Running Club 7.77

SM 710 Rob McDonald Blyth Running Club 7.81

U20M 658 Jack Spence City of York AC 7.88

U20W 675 Nicola Caygill Jarrow & Hebburn 8.06

U17M 678 Robert Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.10

U17M 594 Thomas Bowdon Houghton Harriers & Ac 8.11

U17M 584 Connor Splevins North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.14

U20M 676 James Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.83

U17M 691 Alex Nergaard North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.07

U17M 697 Oliver Taylor Durham City 8.15

U17W 681 Rachel Caygill Jarrow & Hebburn 8.27

SW 642 Natalie Mulholland Durham City 8.47

U17M 639 Daniel McLaughlin Durham City 8.44

SW 652 Alix Waites Sunderland 8.50

SW 586 Laura Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.52

U20W 683 Amy Barron Jarrow & Hebburn 8.57

U20W 686 Grace Lovell Northumbria University 8.58



Grade

U20W 632 Laura Hand Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.95

U17W 677 Stella Perrett North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.54

U17W 682 Olivia Quinn Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.76

U17W 693 Megan Winter Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.91

SM 646 Chris Fenwick Tynedale Harriers & Ac 8.92

T38 U20W 568 Emily Stewartt38 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 9.33

U17W 700 Jemma Rowell North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.66

W45 635 Karen Storey Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.77

U17W 714 Lucy Hickson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.85

U17W 576 Alexandra Lamb Gateshead Harriers & Ac 9.04

U17W 644 Molly Haliday Blaydon Harriers & Ac 9.07

U17W 581 Cerys Hallam Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.29

U17M 596 Tom Rutherford Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.67

U17W 701 Katie Bland North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.18

U17W 707 Gabriella Burns Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.52

SW 623 Angela Kelly Gifnock North 9.89

T38 SW 587 Rachel  Partington Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 11.21

T36 U17W 656 Freya McGlone (T36) Derwentside 17.79

Round  2 U17M 596 Tom Rutherford Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.66

SM 646 Chris Fenwick Tynedale Harriers & Ac 8.82

U17W 701 Katie Bland North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.03

SW 623 Angela Kelly Gifnock North 9.98

SW 587 Rachel  Partington Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 11.13

U17M 594 Thomas Bowdon Houghton Harriers & Ac 7.97

U17M 584 Connor Splevins North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.05

SW 652 Alix Waites Sunderland 8.42

SW 642 Natalie Mulholland Durham City 8.49

SW 586 Laura Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.51

U20W 683 Amy Barron Jarrow & Hebburn 8.45

U17W 677 Stella Perrett North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.51

U20W 686 Grace Lovell Northumbria University 8.56

U17W 682 Olivia Quinn Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.67

U17W 700 Jemma Rowell North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.77

SM 585 Darren Towart Tynedale Harriers & Ac 7.83

SM 710 Rob McDonald Blyth Running Club 7.86

U20W 675 Nicola Caygill Jarrow & Hebburn 7.95

U17M 678 Robert Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.08

U17M 691 Alex Nergaard North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.08

U20M 657 Russell Bewick Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 7.62

U20M 590 Bryn Mordey Tynedale Harriers & Ac 7.67

U20M 662 Reece Carroll Sunderland 7.76

U17M 690 Adam Swalwell Blyth Running Club 7.84

SM 600 Justin Cooper Newcastle University Ac 7.61

U20M 713 Declan Marshall South Shields Harriers 7.66

U17M 639 Daniel McLaughlin Durham City 8.51

SM 685 Ciaran McGuire Northumbria University 7.17

SM 634 Julian Osei-Bonsu Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.18

SM 589 Reece Palmer (t20) Chester Le Street & Dist AC 7.54

U17M 628 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.55

SM 692 Kenny Harrison Morpeth Harriers & AC 7.59

SM 702 Curtis Metcalfe Darlington H & AC 7.73



Grade

Shot Putt
U13G 595 Lexie Ellis Houghton Harriers & AC 4.82

U15G 601 Philippa Ellis Houghton Harriers & Ac 9.76

U15G 603 Kosi Izuora Chester Le Street & Dist AC 8.45

U15G 618 Divine Lapke Gogoua Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.37

U15G 668 Freya Robinson North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.36

U15G 599 Martha Topping North Shields Polytechnic Club 5.35

U13B 670 Finlay Telfer Alnwick 5.56

U13B 577 Sam Mordue Chester Le Street & Dist AC 5.36

U15B 671 Olliver Telfer Alnwick 7.83

U15B 622 Mason McDonald Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.54

U15B 571 Christopher Robson Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.33

U17M 628 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers & AC 11.75

U17M 633 Sam Gorman Blaydon Harriers & Ac 10.62

U17M 612 Samuel Bradley Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.40

U17M 638 Ben Webster Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.52

U17W 592 Charlotte Pickering-PruvotMorpeth Harriers & AC 11.62

U17W 711 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.09

U17W 651 Bobbie Griffitsh Morpeth Harriers & Ac 9.77

U17W 693 Megan Winter Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.63

U17W 684 Rosie Rice Heaton Harriers 8.55

U17W 672 Isabelle Potier GodinhoGateshead Harriers & AC 7.23

U20M 626 Andrew Nugent Gateshead Harriers & Ac 9.82

U20W 614 Chloe Warren Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.32

U20W 621 Georgia Kyle Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.88

T38 U20W 568 Emily Stewartt38 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.95

U20W 709 Beth Hawksworth North Shields Polytechnic Club 6.86

U20W 632 Laura Hand Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.32

SW 609 Sophie Littlemore Gateshead Harriers & AC 12.42

SM 610 Fraser Wright Gateshead Harriers & AC 12.45

SM 572 Paul Corrigan Wallsend Harriers & Ac 10.82

SM 617 Joseph Trickey Yeovil Olympiads 10.77

SM 567 Adam Barkley Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.19

Long Jump

U13B 583 Joshua Chrisp Blyth Running Club 4.31

U13B 598 Jacob Rutter Darlington H & AC 3.80

U15B 653 Tom Paterson Jarrow & Hebburn 4.59

U15B 674 Alfie Ward Morpeth Harriers & Ac 4.58

U15B 622 Mason McDonald Blaydon Harriers & AC 4.18

U17M 612 Samuel Bradley Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.60

U17M 596 Tom Rutherford Blaydon Harriers & AC 4.48

U20M 698 Joe Severs Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.87

F47 U20M 649 Joseph Gray Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.57
U20M 605 David Thomas Morpeth Harriers & Ac 5.49

SM 619 Jack Roach Northumbria University 6.74



Grade

High Jump
U13G 629 Sophie Brining New Marske 1.15

U15G 591 Grace McGlone Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 1.45

U15G 597 Charlotte Rutter Darlington H & AC 1.35

U17W 672 Isabelle Potier GodinhoGateshead Harriers & AC 1.58

U17W 660 Ella Murray Blaydon Harriers & Ac 1.50

U17W 624 Beau Studholme Carlisle Aspatria 1.50

U20W 659 Sophie Hamilton Blaydon Harriers & Ac 1.45

Pole Vault
U17M 627 Matthew Brining New Marske 4.00

U17M 616 Oliver Herring Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.00

U20M 620 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 3.40

U20M 613 Jamey Chaudhry Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.00

SM 699 Charlie Myers Middlesbrough 5.10

SM 608 George Heppinstall City of Sheffield 4.82

SW 615 Sydney Robertson Gateshead Harriers & AC 2.20


